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SPONSORS

CEG Interactive
Event Experiential Elements
Peyton Vincent
ceginteractive.com
peyton@ceginteractive.com

Champagne Creative Group
Event Experiential Elements
Rolando Espinoza
champagnecreativegroup.com
rolando@champagnecreativegroup.com

Entertainment Central Pro-
ductions
Musical Entertainment
Shalisa James
entertainmentcentralproductions.com
shalisa@entertainmentcentralproductions.com

Jordan Kahn Music Company
Musical Entertainment
Sam Riseborough
jordankahnmusiccompany.com
sam@jordankahnmusiccompany.com

Key Artist Group
Event Performance
Lee McDonald
keyartistgroup.com/artist/living-world/
lee@keyartistgroup.com

Paintillio
Collaborative Mural
Jess Devenport
paintillio.com
info@paintillio.com

PartyWorks Interactive
Event Decor & Entertainment
Eric Elkaim
partyworksinteractive.com
sales@partyworksinteractive.com

Scentex
Event Scenting
Tiffany Rose Goodyear
scent-ex.com
info@scent-ex.com

Spin-Spun
Dessert
Seth Bankier
spin-spun.com
seth@spin-spun.com

SpotMyPhotos
Event Photography
Ryan Jacobs
spotmyphotos.com
info@spotmyphotos.com

The Art of Carving Ice, Inc.
Ice Sculpture
Marco Hernandez
carvingice.com
martin@carvingice.com

The Fry Girl Inc
Dessert
Shelley Beals
thefrygirlinc.com
shelley@thefrygirlinc.com

The Original Butt Sketch
Artist
Krandel Lee Newton
buttsketch.com
obs@buttsketch.com

WASIO Photography
Event Photography
Yaneck Wasiek
wasiophotography.com
info@wasiophotography.com

conference.catersource.com   |   #Catersource
thespecialeventshow.com   |   #TheSpecialEvent


